航空航天
环境控制
机电
过滤
流体与气体处理
液压
气动
过程控制

Standard Range Coils
Coil Dimensional Drawing
How to order
Valve reference  +   Coil reference and voltage code = Order code / Part number
(Example)
201DG1EVG2  +  496593C2  =  201DG1EVG2-496593C2
32mm coils(7000 Global Operator)
Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Voltage code Power
(W)
Current type
Ref with
Din plugsStandard Global
24 50 A2 H 8 AC 481865
24 60 B2 E 8 AC 481865
220/230 50 3D L 8 AC 481865
12 - C1 A 9 DC 481865
24 - C2 B 9 DC 481865
48  - C4 D 9 DC 481865
24 60 B2 E 11 AC 491514
110 50
P3 F 11 AC 491514
120 60
208-240 50 U3 U3 11 AC 491514
220 50
Q3 G 11 AC 491514
240 60
12 - C1 A 12 DC 491514
24 - C2 B 12 DC 491514
30 - L8 L8 12 DC 491514
标准线圈
线圈尺寸
如何订购
阀门型号+线圈型号+电压代号=订购号/型号
(示例)
201DG1EVG2  +  496593C2  =  201DG1EVG2-496593C2
32mm线圈(适用于7000系列)
电压(V) 频率(Hz)
电压代号
功率(W) 类型 DIN插
标准 通用
24 50 A2 H 8 AC 481865
24 60 B2 E 8 AC 481865
220/230 50 3D L 8 AC 481865
12 - C1 A 9 DC 481865
24 - C2 B 9 DC 481865
48  - C4 D 9 DC 481865
24 60 B2 E 11 AC 491514
110 50
P3 F 11 AC 491514
120 60
208-240 50 U3 U3 11 AC 491514
220 50
Q3 G 11 AC 491514
240 60
12 - C1 A 12 DC 491514
24 - C2 B 12 DC 491514
30 - L8 L8 12 DC 491514
传动与控制系统
仪器仪表